
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Fifth floor 

Day Wednesday 

Date February 22,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

11:25a  t
12:45p  t
12:55p  f
1:25p  t
1:30p  t
2:50p  f
3:30p 
4:30p 
5:00p 

8:30p 
9:30p  t
9:40p  t

Bill Moyers  (Wash,  DC) 
Matt McCloskey  (Wash,  DC) 
Don Thomas 
Mary Love  Bailey 
A. W.  (Johnson  City) 
Rhea Howard  (Wichita  Falls) 
Harold Teague's  funeral  at  Cook  Funeral  Home 
Memorial Cemetery 
KTBC fifth floor  --  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Wesley  West,  Mr.  Gene  Chambers;  Mr.  and 

Mrs. A.  W.  Moursund 
Dinner: all  of  above  plus  Don  and  Jane  Thomas;  MMW 
Houston Harte  (re:  Corpus  Christi) 
Truman Finch  (CAA)  at  Johnson  City 
Spent night  at  fifth  floor 

*See note  on  verso 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

The Vice  President  was  very  visible  affected  at  the  funeral.  That  night  his 
spirits seemed  much  higher  and  for  the  first  time  in  two  or  three  days  he 
seemed less  depressed  over  the  airplane  accident. 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

Prom (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


