7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day_Wednesday)

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

5th Floor

Date February 22, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	11:25a		t	Bill Moyers (Wash, DC)	
2	12:45p		t	Matt McCloskey (Wash, DC)	
3	12:55p	f		Don T h omas	
4	1:25p	t	1 1	Mary Love Bailey	
5	1:30p		t	A. W. (Johnson City)	
6	2:50p	Ì	f	Rhea Howard (Wichita Falls)	
7	3:30p			Harold Teague's funeral at Cook Funeral Home	
8	4:30p			Memorial Cemetery	
9	5:00p			KTBE 5th Floor Mr. and Mrs. Wesley West, Mr. Gene Chambers; Mr. and Mrs. A. W. Moursund	
10	8:30p	ļ		Dinner: all of above plus Don and Jane Thomas; MMW	
11	9:30p		t	Houston Harte (re Corpus Christi)	
12	9:40p	}	t	Truman Finch (CAA) at Johnson City	
13				Spent night at 5th Floor	
				*See note on verso	
					Į .
			1		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f

f - from

r - ro

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

The Vice President was very visible affected at the funeral. That night his spirits seemed much higher and for the first time in the two or three days he seemed less depressed over the airplane accident.

			TRAVEL ACTIVITY						
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
							·		
]			
			y san y						
	·						5 •		
	1			C					
			10 C 1						
			The state of the s	en L	•				
	·								
		•							

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.